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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17128  100.00% 189.01 - 190 121 0.71% 2732 15.95% 14517 84.76%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17127 99.99% 188.01-189 143 0.83% 2875 16.79% 14396 84.05%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17126 99.99% 187.01-188 M 0.65% 2986 17.43% 14253 83.21%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 17126 99.99% 186.01- 187 133 0.78% 3119 18.21% 14142 82.57%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 17125 99.98% 185.01- 186 134 0.78% 3253 18.99% 14009 81.79%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 17123 99.97% 184.01-185 144 0.84% 3397 19.83% 13875 81.01%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 9 0.05% 17122 99.96% 183.01-184 144 0.84% 3541 20.67% 13731 80.17%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 12 0.07% 17119 99.95% 182.01-183 123 0.72% 3664 21.39% 13587 79.33%
231.01-232 4 0.02% 16 0.09% 17116 99.93% 181.01-182 123 0.72% 3787 22.11% 13464 78.61%
230.01 - 231 7 0.04% 23 0.13% 17112 99.91% 180.01- 181 147 0.86% 3934 22.97% 13341 77.89%
229.01-230 5 0.03% 28 0.16% 17105 99.87% 179.01-180 149 0.87% 4083 23.84% 13194 77.03%
228.01-229 8 0.05% 36 0.21% 17100 99.84% 178.01-179 158 0.92% 4241 24.76% 13045 76.16%
227.01-228 9 0.05% 45 0.26% 17092 99.79% 177.01-178 134 0.78% 4375 25.54% 12887 75.24%
226.01 - 227 26 0.15% 71 0.41% 17083 99.74% 176.01-177 133 0.78% 4508 26.32% 12753 74.46%
225.01 - 226 17 0.10% 88 0.51% 17057 99.59% 175.01-176 139 0.81% 4647 2713% 12620 73.68%
224.01 - 225 24 0.14% 112 0.65% 17040 99.49% 174.01-175 150 0.88% 4797 28.01% 12481 72.87%
223.01-224 29 0.17% 141 0.82% 17016 99.35% 173.01-174 159 0.93% 4956 28.94% 12331 71.99%
222.01-223 27 0.16% 168 0.98% 16987 99.18% 172.01-173 145 0.85% 5101 29.78% 12172 71.06%
221.01-222 33 0.19% 201 1.17% 16960 99.02% 171.01-172 143 0.83% 5244 30.62% 12027 70.22%
220.01 - 221 32 0.19% 233 1.36% 16927 98.83% 170.01-171 139 0.81% 5383 31.43% 11884 69.38%
219.01-220 31 0.18% 264 1.54% 16895 98.64% 169.01-170 127 0.74% 5510 3217% 11745 68.57%
218.01-219 27 0.16% 291 1.70% 16864 98.46% 168.01- 169 158 0.92% 5668 33.09% 11618 67.83%
217.01-218 35 0.20% 326 1.90% 16837 98.30% 167.01-168 149 0.87% 5817 33.96% 11460 66.91%
216.01 - 217 40 0.23% 366 2.14% 16802 98.10% 166.01- 167 150 0.88% 5967 34.84% 11311 66.04%
215.01-216 55 0.32% 421 2.46% 16762 97.86% 165.01 - 166 141 0.82% 6108 35.66% 11161 65.16%
214.01-215 49 0.29% 470 2.74% 16707 97.54% 164.01- 165 145 0.85% 6253 36.51% 11020 64.34%
213.01-214 60 0.35% 530 3.09% 16658 97.26% 163.01-164 118 0.69% 6371 37.20% 10875 63.49%
212.01-213 44 0.26% 574 3.35% 16598 96.91% 162.01- 163 169 0.99% 6540 38.18% 10757 62.80%
211.01-212 53 0.31% 627 3.66% 16554 96.65% 161.01-162 158 0.92% 6698 39.11% 10588 61.82%
210.01-211 55 0.32% 682 3.98% 16501 96.34% 160.01 - 161 148 0.86% 6846 39.97% 10430 60.89%
209.01-210 78 0.46% 760 4.44% 16446 96.02% 159.01 - 160 143 0.83% 6989 40.80% 10282 60.03%
208.01 - 209 53 0.31% 813 4.75% 16368 95.56% 158.01 - 159 155 0.90% 7144 41.71% 10139 59.20%
207.01-208 73 0.43% 886 517% 16315 95.25% 157.01- 158 157 0.92% 7301 42.63% 9984 58.29%
206.01 - 207 85 0.50% 971 5.67% 16242 94.83% 156.01-157 174 1.02% 7475 43.64% 9827 57.37%
205.01 - 206 87 0.51% 1058 6.18% 16157 94.33% 155.01 - 156 146 0.85% 7621 44.49% 9653 56.36 %
204.01 - 205 81 047% 1139 6.65% 16070 93.82% 154.01- 155 140 0.82% 7761 45.31% 9507 55.51%
203.01 - 204 75 0.44% 1214 7.09% 15989 93.35% 153.01- 154 158 0.92% 7919 46.23% 9367 54.69%
202.01 - 203 108 0.63% 1322 7.72% 15914 92.91% 152.01-153 166 0.97% 8085 47.20% 9209 53.77%
201.01 - 202 107 0.62% 1429 8.34% 15806 92.28% 151.01-152 130 0.76% 8215 47.96% 9043 52.80%
200.01 - 201 102 0.60% 1531 8.94% 15699 91.66% 150.01 - 151 161 0.94% 8376 48.90% 8913 52.04%
199.01 - 200 99 0.58% 1630 9.52% 15597 91.06% 149.01- 150 161 0.94% 8537 49.84% 8752 51.10%

198.01 - 199 86 0.50% 1716 10.02% 15498 90.48% 148.01-149 168 0.98% 8705 50.82% 8591 50.16%
197.01- 198 102 0.60% 1818 10.61% 15412 89.98% 147.01-148 137 0.80% 8842 51.62% 8423 49.18%
196.01 - 197 101 0.59% 1919 11.20% 15310 89.39% 146.01- 147 170 0.99% 9012 52.62% 8286 48.38%
195.01 - 196 108 0.63% 2027 11.83% 15209 88.80% 145.01- 146 147 0.86% 9159 53.47% 8116 47.38%
194.01- 195 113 0.66% 2140 12.49% 15101 88.17% 144.01-145 165 0.96% 9324 54.44% 7969 46.53%
193.01 - 194 131 0.76% 2271 13.26% 14988 87.51% 143.01-144 145 0.85% 9469 55.28% 7804 45.56%
192.01-193 139 0.81% 2410 14.07% 14857 86.74% 142.01-143 162 0.95% 9631 56.23% 7659 44.72%
191.01-192 87 0.51% 2497 14.58% 14718 85.93% 141.01-142 168 0.98% 9799 57.21% 7497 43.77%
190.01 - 191 114 0.67% 2611 15.24% 14631 85.42% 140.01 - 141 165 0.96% 9964 58.17% 7329 42.79%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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160 0.93%
155 0.90%
157 0.92%
169 0.99%
129 0.75%
132 0.77%
159 0.93%
150 0.88%
168 0.98%
154 0.90%
144 0.84%
125 0.73%
144 0.84%
153 0.89%
137 0.80%
151 0.88%
153 0.89%
135 0.79%
136 0.79%
115 0.67%
136 0.79%
17 0.68%
131 0.76%
152 0.89%
108 0.63%
133 0.78%
118 0.69%
102 0.60%
114 0.67%
87 0.51%
95 0.55%
85 0.50%
107 0.62%
83 0.48%
84 0.49%
97 0.57%
79 0.46%
82 0.48%
78 0.46%
74 0.43%
71 0.41%
82 0.48%
59 0.34%
71 0.41%
88 0.51%
68 0.40%
60 0.35%
66 0.39%
68 0.40%
55 0.32%
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10124 59.11%
10279 60.01%
10436 60.93%
10605 61.92%
10734 62.67%
10866 63.44%
11025 64.37%
11175 65.24%
11343 66.22%
11497 67.12%
11641 67.96%
11766 68.69%
11910 69.54%
12063 70.43%
12200 71.23%
12351 72.11%
12504 73.00%
12639 73.79%
12775 74.59%
12890 75.26%
13026 76.05%
13143 76.73%
13274 77.50%
13426 78.39%
13534 79.02%
13667 79.79%
13785 80.48%
13887 81.08%
14001 81.74%
14088 82.25%
14183 82.81%
14268 83.30%
14375 83.93%
14458 84.41%
14542 84.90%
14639 85.47%
14718 85.93%
14800 86.41%
14878 86.86%
14952 87.30%
15023 87.71%
15105 88.19%
15164 88.53%
15235 88.95%
15323 89.46%
15391 89.86%
15451 90.21%
15517 90.59%
15585 90.99%
15640 91.31%
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7164

7004
6849
6692
6523
6394
6262
6103
5953
5785
5631
5487
5362
5218
5065
4928
4777
4624
4489
4353
4238
4102
3985
3854
3702
3594
3461
3343
3241
3127
3040
2945
2860
2753
2670
2586
2489
2410
2328
2250
2176
2105
2023
1964
1893
1805
1737
1677
1611
1543

[Epaew
41.83%
40.89%
39.99%
39.07%
38.08%
37.33%
36.56 %
35.63%
34.76%
33.78%
32.88%
32.04%
31.31%
30.46%
29.57%
28.77%
27.89%
27.00%
26.21%
25.41%
24.74%
23.95%
23.27%
22.50%
21.61%
20.98%
20.21%
19.52%
18.92%
18.26%
17.75%
17.19%
16.70%
16.07%
15.59%
15.10%
14.53%
14.07%
13.59%
13.14%
12.70%
12.29%
11.81%
11.47%
11.05%
10.54%
10.14%

9.79%

9.41%

9.01%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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64 0.37%
61 0.36%
44 0.26%
50 0.29%
34 0.20%
48 0.28%
49 0.29%
42 0.25%
39 0.23%
43 0.25%
39 0.23%
46 0.27%
37 0.22%
38 0.22%
38 0.22%
38 0.22%
36 0.21%
40 0.23%
29 0.17%
38 0.22%
30 0.18%
32 0.19%
26 0.15%
18 0.11%
25 0.15%
21 0.12%
26 0.15%
22 0.13%
21 0.12%
23 0.13%
33 0.19%
22 0.13%
17 0.10%
14 0.08%
22 0.13%
25 0.15%
13 0.08%
19 0.1%
13 0.08%
14 0.08%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
1 0.06%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
10 0.06%
9 0.05%
13 0.08%
10 0.06%
14 0.08%
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15704 91.69%
15765 92.04%
15809 92.30%
15859 92.59%
15893 92.79%
15941 93.07%
15990 93.36%
16032 93.60%
16071 93.83%
16114 94.08%
16153 94.31%
16199 94.58%
16236 94.79%
16274 95.01%
16312 95.24%
16350 95.46%
16386 95.67%
16426 95.90%
16455 96.07%
16493 96.29%
16523 96.47%
16555 96.65%
16581 96.81%
16599 96.91%
16624 97.06%
16645 97.18%
16671 97.33%
16693 97.46%
16714 97.58%
16737 97.72%
16770 97.91%
16792 98.04%
16809 98.14%
16823 98.22%
16845 98.35%
16870 98.49%
16883 98.57%
16902 98.68%
16915 98.76%
16929 98.84%
16945 98.93%
16961 99.02%
16972 99.09%
16978 99.12%
16983 99.15%
16993 99.21%
17002 99.26%
17015 99.34%
17025 99.40%
17039 99.48%
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1488

1424
1363
1319
1269
1235
1187
1138
1096
1057
1014
975
929
892
854
816
778
742
702
673
635
605
573
547
529
504
483
457
435
414
391
358
336
319
305
283
258
245
226
213
199
183
167
156
150
145
135
126
113
103
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8.69%
8.31%
7.96%
7.70%
7.41%
7.21%
6.93%
6.64%
6.40%
6.17%
5.92%
5.69%
5.42%
5.21%
4.99%
4.76%
4.54%
4.33%
4.10%
3.93%
3.71%
3.53%
3.35%
3.19%
3.09%
2.94%
2.82%
2.67%
2.54%
2.42%
2.28%
2.09%
1.96%
1.86%
1.78%
1.65%
1.51%
1.43%
1.32%
1.24%
1.16%
1.07%
0.98%
0.91%
0.88%
0.85%
0.79%
0.74%
0.66%
0.60%
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39.01-40 6 0.04% 17045 99.52% 89 0.52%
38.01-39 8 0.05% 17053 99.56% 83 0.48%
37.01-38 8 0.05% 17061 99.61% 75 0.44%
36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 17067 99.64% 67 0.39%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 17069 99.66% 61 0.36%
34.01-35 8 0.05% 17077 99.70% 59 0.34%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 17080 99.72% 51 0.30%
32.01-33 4 0.02% 17084 99.74% 48 0.28%
31.01-32 4 0.02% 17088 99.77% 44 0.26%
30.01- 31 1 0.01% 17089 99.77% 40 0.23%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 17089 99.77% 39 0.23%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 17092 99.79% 39 0.23%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 17094 99.80% 36 0.21%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 17097 99.82% 34 0.20%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 17101 99.84% 31 0.18%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 17104 99.86% 27 0.16%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 17106 99.87% 24 0.14%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 17110 99.89% 22 0.13%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 17112 99.91% 18 0.11%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 17112 99.91% 16 0.09%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 17112 99.91% 16 0.09%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 17112 99.91% 16 0.09%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 17112 99.91% 16 0.09%
16.01-17 3 0.02% 17115 99.92% 16 0.09%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 17115 99.92% 13 0.08%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 17116 99.93% 13 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 17116 99.93% 12 0.07%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 17116 99.93% 12 0.07%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 17116 99.93% 12 0.07%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 17116 99.93% 12 0.07%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 17116 99.93% 12 0.07%

0.00-1 12 0.07% 17128  100.00% 12 0.07%
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